AXIAL FANS
for transformer cooling
ABOUT US
KONČAR-MES Ltd., a proud member of KONČAR Group, builds
on a legacy exceeding a century. We serve a global customer
base with a diverse and robust product portfolio, underpinned
by in-house R&D, advanced manufacturing technologies, and
top-tier customer service. These elements are the pillars of

Ir
(A)
Ik
(A)
P2
(kW)
In
(A)
LwA5
dB(A)
LpA
dB(A)
13                       400 V (-10%/+10%), 50 Hz
VAAZ C 800-7,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-6 6 950 7,4 170 1,95 4,5 21,5 1,80 4,6 90 77
VAAZ C 800-5,7 m3/s-0Pa M100-8 8 700 5,7 95 0,95 2,7 10,7 0,90 2,8 81 66
VAAZ C 800-4,5 m3/s-0Pa M100-10 10 580 4,5 65 0,60 2,3 6,4 0,45 2,5 76 62
VAAZ C 800-4,0m3/s-0Pa M100-12 12 480 4,0 45 0,36 1,55 3,7 0,37 1,6 70 55
VAAZ C 800-2,9 m3/s-0Pa M100-16 16 350 2,9 25 0,27 1,0 1,5 0,090 1,0 63 48
13                    400 V (-10%/+10%), 60 Hz
VAAZ C 800-6,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-8 8 820 6,4 135 1,42 3,0 9,6 1,10 3,2 85 70
VAAZ C 800-5,3 m3/s-0Pa M100-10 10 680 5,3 95 0,85 2,3 6,3 0,75 2,7 79 64
VAAZ C 800-4,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-12 12 555 4,4 60 0,51 1,5 3,0 0,37 1,55 74 59
VAAZ C 800-3,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-16 16 430 3,4 40 0,47 1,5 2,4 0,13 1,5 68 53
13                 460 V (-10%/+10%), 60 Hz
VAAZ C 800-6,5 m3/s-0Pa M100-8 8 860 6,5 135 1,52 3,20 10,0 1,30 3,3 85 71
VAAZ C 800-5,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-10 10 690 5,4 95 0,87 2,5 7,5 0,75 2,7 80 64
VAAZ C 800-4,5 m3/s-0Pa M100-12 12 570 4,5 65 0,54 1,55 3,6 0,37 1,55 74 60
VAAZ C 800-3,4 m3/s-0Pa M100-16 16 430 3,4 35 0,60 1,75 2,8 0,15 1,75 68 53
AXIAL FANS TYPE VAAZ C 800

(kW)
Ir
(A)
Ik
(A)
P2
(kW)
In
(A)
LwA5
dB(A)
LpA
dB(A)
13                       400 V (-10%/+10%), 50 Hz
VAAZ C 1000-10,8 m3/s-0Pa M132-8     8          710      10,8     155    2,80 5,6 22,0 2,20 5,70 90 75
VAAZ C 1000-8,7 m3/s-0Pa M132-10   10          570        8,7    100    1,60 4,5 16,5 1,50 4,75 83 69
VAAZ C 1000-7,3 m3/s-0Pa M132-12   12          480        7,3     75    1,05 4,2 9,6 0,75 4,30 78 63
VAAZ C 1000-5,4 m3/s-0Pa M132-16   16          350        5,4     55    0,52 1,8 4,0 0,30 1,9 70 55
VAAZ C 1000-4,5 m3/s-0Pa M132-16   16          300        4,5     45    0,36 0,87 1,3 0,15 0,95 66 51
13                    400 V (-10%/+10%), 60 Hz
VAAZ C 1000-9,8 m3/s-0Pa M132-10   10          630        9,8    130    2,30 4,8 13,5 1,70 4,90 87 72
VAAZ C 1000-8,5 m3/s-0Pa M132-12   12          560        8,5     90    1,60 5,1 11,0 1,30 5,20 82 67

(A)
LwA5
dB(A)
LpA
dB(A)
13                       400 V (-10%/+10%),  50 Hz
VAAZ C 1250-15,0 m3/s-0Pa M132-10   10
570
  15,0    110    3,15 7,70 29,5 2,50 7,90 83,0 69
VAAZ C 1250-12,5 m3/s-0Pa M132-12   12
470
  12,5    80    1,90 6,70 17,5 1,50 8,30 79,0 64
VAAZ C 1250-9,4 m3/s-0Pa M132-16   16
350
    9,4    40    0,95 3,30 8,0 0,75 3,60 72,5 58
VAAZ C 1250-8,9 m3/s-0Pa M132-12T   12
330
    8,9    37    1,15 3,00 3,7 0,50 3,00 71,5 57
Versions compatible with 380–400–415 V / 60 Hz and 440–460–480 V / 60 Hz power supplies are available upon request.
AXIAL FANS TYPE VAAZ C 1250